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OPEN HOUSE

SAT. 2-4 P.M.
31 DOMINION
GARDENS DRIVE

OPEN HOUSE - SAT. 2-4 PM & SUN. 12-3 PM |
5364 WINSTON CHUHCHILL BLVD., EFIIN

|

| CHERYL | PEACE AND TRANQUILITY

$229,900 RL\0, 10 il \ith 3/4 acre fenced and manicured on outskirts

T e $409,000. Century stone cut farmhouse
SANDRA on a roling 2.66 acres in Erin |

DIANNE

slieisdsadll Country/Caledon Border. Excellent expo- | iRty 3 bedroom freehold town with open ‘Sales Rep of town. Custom built spacious 3 bedroom bun- |
sure for home based business!! Many | ‘Sales Rep. concept living/dining room & galow. New laminate flooring in kit., family room

(905)
- : o L and hall. Family room h as wood burning FP and
905)§27-6454 kitchen. Ensuife privilege from mas 450 8300 open to kitchen. Formal LR & DR with W/O to

‘ , oI bedroom. Walkout t? fencgd 1-886- 45[} 3301 yard. MBR has full ensuite and W/O to patio. |
RE/VRX good-size back yard with patio. Bsmt. part. fin. with office. Super country proper- |

ity el . See you Saturday SRR 7 9= niues o ot S e

5193330838 major upgrades completed...all windows,

EEEELLY 200 amp, 2 new baths, loft, plumbing,
insulation and drywall, new large capacity

RIS RE ISR septic and much more. Call Sandra |
Bnanr:eau* for details.

OPEN

HOUSE

SAT. 2-4 PM
&
SUN. 11-1 PM

" I 79 BERTON, GEORGETOWN|

This stunning open concept, 2 bdrm plus den |
| (which could easily be a 3rd bdrm) on a premium |
- "'=3’* = |0t features gleaming “rosewood oak” hardwood
Sl floors and beautiful ceramics throughout. The
spacious master features a 4 pc ensuite with a
o huge soaker tub, separate shower with ceramic
M TIEI LR surround and upgraded faucets. Unfinished base- |
== ment with high ceilings and- expansive spaces |
Johnson Exaaa{mtea awaits your finishing touches! Motivated vendors.

Bnng your oﬁerf

ERIN HEIGHTS UPDATED

Bright and spacious sidesplit with beautiful views

JILL and sunsets!! A great family home in a great neigh-

NTe YT Ye) (M Dourhood. Walk to golf, Cataract Trail, Cultural
‘Sales Rep Centre, schools and shops. Open concept living
area, bright renovated kitchen, walkouts to yard

COHYHEY [\l from dining area and family room (with woodburn-
ing fireplace, new berber carpet). Updated baths.

- 315 Large yard with perennial gardens and mature
Ll (rees. Priced to sellll! Please call Jill Johnson* at
905-877-5165. 05-574-91

SR ERENEERL |

"SHOWS LIKE A MODEL HOME

—==d Gorgeous 4 bedroom, hardwood top to bot-
VERONICA tom, Barzotti cabinetry, centre island with

GHAE-ELL

breakfast bar, granite counters, mn floor laun-

dry with glass block, vaulted ceilings in entry
I- BOU 290 0153 foyer & family room, skylights, whirlpool tub,
e fireplace, fabulous layout, custom designed,
ROYAL LePAGE oversized garage, mint condition. Call for pri-

s asmm—— \ate viewing only please. Price $427,900.
Burloak R.E. Services

oo i 5 Sun. Sept. 25
| un. Sept. 25,
|Sun. Sept. 25, 9456 Copeland Path ]
2-4 pm West off Trafalgar . -
16 Main St. S, | just re-th jni
Georgetown | 5 Sdrd, Erin
: - . |
; |
e -; s
| |" \(  OVERLOOKDOWNTOWN GEORGETOWN | o ESF?UESTF"AhN FARM £ By N
Bon; AND FARMERS' MARKET 1 nﬁi;;; f;?;-. aégbm‘fn‘:}taggeu“ﬂ:gg‘g 5 a;ggg | O Sun-filed stone bungalow wipartially fin-
T\ This 1886 stone home in old downtown Georgetown won't last 0 JOHNWALKER ' | by SNSRI ished lower level at walkout. Vaulted ceil-
‘Sales Rep long. Numerous upgrades and renovations. Features 9’ ceil- | | jgl S ft. home on 26 ac. with great escarpment Sales Rep ings, open concept, country with neigh-
cogTT.E 16 ngs, curved staircase, mn fir irary with buitn bookcase. Gas s slE s SLLER views. Enjoy privacy setback of 400 ft. Acres : 051g77.5165 mur’s close by, Wali; thru woods or enjoy
. 8 51 5 FP in family rm, w/o to deck. Mn fir laundry. Upgrades to kit. and |& (905) 450 8300 of padocks: bank barn with 20 stalls, half mile » nature On your Own pond $599.000.

MarthaSummers.ca®.

www.marthasummers.ca
Performance Award Last 12 Years
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